ARTICLE CHARGES 50.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 30.97

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 35.39

VALUE SURCHARGE 30.77

OTHER CHARGES 30.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 270.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 606.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 109.08

GRAND TOTAL 715.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Fifteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE CHINNIAMPALAYAM (CBCP)

GOBICHETTIPALAYAM (GOBI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. HG/101 VALUE 61547.00

E-Waybill No 511937329785

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :